133
NO. S 28-9    "CACTUS" HYDRAULIC KNOCKOUT PUNCH
           DRIVER SKP TYPE
Hand operated lightweight punch driver to knockout steel plate up to 3.2mm and stainless
steel plate up to 1.6mm.
Contents : 1 pc Ram, 1 pc Screw ø 19mm, 1 pc Screw ø 9.5mm, 1 set Sleeve, 1 pc Hand
Pump CP-3 without dies (For SKP-0), 5 pcs of Dies (For SKP-C51),
7 pcs of Dies (For SKP-C75), 6 pcs of Dies (For SKP-G54), 8 pcs of Dies
(For SKP-G82)
Plate Thickness :   up to 3.2mm (steel)
  up to 1.6mm (stainless steel)
Max. Output :   8 metric ton
Pressure :   500 kg/cm²
Weight (with pump/without dies) : 12 kg
Item No.        Model No.             Die No. Price
(set)
  028-09-0        SKP-0  without dies
  028-09-C51        SKP-C51  19, 25, 31, 39, 51
  028-09-C75        SKP-C75  19, 25, 31, 39, 51, 63, 75
  028-09-G54        SKP-G54  16, 22, 28, 36, 42, 54
  028-09-G82        SKP-G82  16, 22, 28, 36, 42, 54, 70, 82
NO. S 28-10    "CACTUS" HYDRAULIC KNOCKOUT PUNCH
                         DRIVER SLP TYPE
New pattern knockout punch with attached pump.
NO S 28-11    SPARE DIE FOR HYDRAULIC KNOCKOUT
                       PUNCH DRIVER
Spare Die
NO. S 28-12 SPARE SCREW FOR CACTUS HYDRAULIC
KNOCKOUT PUNCH
Item No. Model No. Die No. Price
(set)
  028-10-3       SLP-3       without dies
  028-10-3C       SLP-3C       19, 25, 31, 39, 51
  028-10-3G       SLP-3G       16, 22, 28, 36, 42, 54
Item No. Die No.                         Size Price
                       (mm) (set)
  028-11-015 15   16.80
  028-11-016 16   21.90
  028-11-019 19   20.00
  028-11-022 22   27.40
  028-11-025 25   26.30
  028-11-028 28   34.20
  028-11-031 31   32.70
  028-11-036 36   42.80
  028-11-039 39   39.00
  028-11-042 42   48.70
  028-11-051 51   51.70
  028-11-054 54   60.50
  028-11-063 63   64.40
  028-11-070 70   76.00
  028-11-075 75   77.10
  028-11-082 82   88.80
  028-11-092 92 102.50
  028-11-104 104 115.20
Item No. Size Type Price
(mm) (pc)
 028-12-S095 9.5 SKP
 028-12-S095190 9.5 x 19.0 SLP
 028-12-S190 19 SKP & SLP
"CACTUS"HYDRAULIC KNOCKOUT PUNCH DRIVER - Japan